
Samalayuca Neighborhood Monthly Water Usage Report 2018

    System         
Total Monthly    
Usage (Gal.)

South Well        
Total Monthly 
Usage (Gal.)

South Well 
Average Daily 
Usage (Gal.)

North Well       
Total Monthly  
Usage (Gal.)

North Well 
Average  Daily 
Usage (Gal.)

Irrigation          
Total Monthly 
Usage (Gal.)

January 1,337,460 457,190 14,748 880,270 28,396 19,900

February 1,339,240 467470 16695 871770 31135 17,400

March 1,700,670 577,040 20609 1,100,230 39294 23,400

April 2,158,930 760,010 25,334 1,398,920 46,631 91,800

May 2,303,590 53,730 1,733 2,249,860 72,576 13,000

June 2,925,990 (120) (4) 2,926,110 97,537 79200

July 2,318,880 (120) (4) 2,319,000 77,300 79,200

August 2,418,779 65,700 2,190 2,353,079 78,436 87,700

September 2,361,280 847310 26,478 1,513,970 47,312 67,000

October 1,655,790 590,560 19,685 1,065,230 35,508 19,900

November 1,811,120 641660 18,872 1169460 34,396 24,400

December 1,351,110 469590 17,392 881520 32,649 9600

Samalayuca Estates Water Usage - Annual Comparisons

2018 2017 2016 2015

Total Water 
Usage (Gal.)

Total Water 
Usage (Gal.)

Total Water 
Usage (Gal.)

Total Water 
Usage (Gal.)

January 1,337,460 963,890 177,070 964,510

February 1,339,240 1,210,670 641,710 1,075,990

March 1,700,670 1,637,270 1,468,300 1,608,890

April 2,158,930 1,964,529 1,491,700 1,743,440

May 2,303,590 2,231,601 1,971,080 1,932,390

June 2,925,990 2,815,500 2,279,470 2,228,540

July 2,318,880 1,966,890 2,203,860 2,320,510

August 2,418,779 2,122,510 1,970,440 1,974,140

September 2,361,280 2,187,570 1,628,890 1,786,510

October 1,655,790 1,972,349 1,741,530 1,062,600

November 1,811,120 1,713,480 1,429,740 602,060

December 1,351,110 1,170,870 1,170,880 16,222

Total 
Gallons

23,682,839 21,957,129 18,174,670 17,315,802

***Red items indicate malfunctioning meters and/or equipment for that time period.




